Period: ______

Teaching Project:  Chronic Disease in Adults 

Sign-Up Sheet
Date Assigned: ___________  


Date Due: ____________

	Chronic Disease
	Group/Student Assigned to Present Topic

	
	

	Coronary Heart Disease
	Teaching Group 1

	
	1. 

	
	2. 

	
	3. 

	
	4. 

	
	

	Stroke
	Teaching Group 2

	
	1. 

	
	2. 

	
	3. 

	
	4. 

	
	

	Gynecologic Cancers
	Teaching Group 3

	
	1. 

	
	2. 

	
	3. 

	
	4. 

	
	

	Diabetes
	Teaching Group 4

	
	1. 

	
	2. 

	
	3. 

	
	4. 

	
	

	Breast Cancer
	Teaching Group 5

	
	1. 

	
	2. 

	
	3. 

	
	4. 

	
	

	Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease 
	Teaching Group 6

	
	1. 

	
	2. 

	
	3. 

	
	4. 

	
	

	Oral Disease /Periodontal (gum) Disease
	Teaching Group 7

	
	1. 

	
	2. 

	
	3. 

	
	4. 
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